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 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 ADAN Michael SÉNART SAVIGNY TRIATHLON 00:28:19  17,86 a59934c  440 SEM >>>1

    2 COGENT Corentin SÉNART SAVIGNY TRIATHLON 00:28:36  17,68 B14536  465 SEM >> 2

    3 PILLARD Nicolas MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:28:56  17,48 392267  344 FRA SEM >  3

    4 GRANGER Alexandre LA MEUTE RUNNING 00:29:14  17,30 2219280  438 FRA SEM    4

    5 MASSAT Max CSA CENTRE NATIONAL DES 00:29:20  17,24 539640  435 FRA SEM    5

    6 PAVOINE Alexandre NL 00:29:30  17,14  466 M2M >>>1

    7 MORIN Damien NL 00:29:40  17,05  448 M1M >>>1

    8 TOURDES Sebastien YERRES AC 00:30:31  16,57 593684  436 FRA SEM    6

    9 DUVAL Robin CSA CENTRE NATIONAL DES 00:30:40  16,49 170477  482 FRA SEM    7

   10 MADELEINE Samy SAVIGNY SENART ATHLETISM 00:30:42  16,47 1715573  393 FRA ESM >>>1

   11 KUPR Alexandre SAVIGNY SENART ATHLETISM 00:30:49  16,41 1600252  389 FRA M0M >>>1

   12 PATUREAU Franck NL 00:31:17  16,17  463 M0M >> 2

   13 DA COSTA Bernard VAL D'EUROPE ATHLETISME 00:31:19  16,15 2007219  481 FRA M3M >>>1

   14 EYCHENNE Thomas YERRES AC 00:31:34  16,02 441135  437 FRA SEM    8

   15 LAPLACETTE Yann SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET 00:31:51  15,88 2292120  216 FRA SEM    9

   16 THIEBAULT Alexandre SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET 00:32:46  15,43 2275745  214 FRA M3M >> 2

   17 MEZIERES Florian SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET 00:33:39  15,03 1691996  217 FRA M1M >> 2

   18 BOURGET Pierre LE MEE SP. ATHLETISME 00:33:48  14,96 477397  478 FRA M2M >> 2

   19 DECARPENTRIE Sebastien NL 00:34:02  14,86  484 M0M >  3

   20 HAOURIR Abderrazak LE MEE SP. ATHLETISME 00:34:03  14,85 568958  301 FRA M2M >  3

   21 GHERMAOUI Vincent NL 00:34:40  14,59  446 SEM   10

   22 TOURDES Patrice SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET 00:34:41  14,58 236863  218 FRA M4M >>>1

   23 FAGOTIN Alex NL 00:35:02  14,44  447 M2M    4

   24 CASTELLINI Romain MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:36:03  14,03 2428150  320 FRA M1M >  3

   25 ALPOU Cedric SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET 00:37:24  13,52 382470  250 FRA M1M    4

   26 CHARROUX Benoit SAVIGNY SENART ATHLETISM 00:38:16  13,22 2115318  388 FRA M4M >> 2

   27 AGHANI EL Oussa ismael ENTENTE OISE ATHLETISME 00:39:34  12,78 2478877  474 ESP M4M >  3

   28 ANDRE Marc LE MEE SP. ATHLETISME 00:41:08  12,30 803357  302 FRA M5M >>>1

   29 ARNOULT Frederic S/L CA COMBS-LA-VILLE 00:41:52  12,08 1144368  443 M3M >  3

   30 COLAS Didier SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET 00:43:36  11,60 975999  213 FRA M5M >> 2

   31 CIGOLINI Guillaume MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:43:43  11,57 2240267  351 FRA M1M    5

   32 PLINGUET Donovan LE CHATELET EN BRIE ATHL 00:45:07  11,21 752361  429 FRA M2M    5

   33 CANNOU Claude MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:46:20  10,92 1320078  338 FRA M5M >  3

   34 BORIEL Alex SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET 00:48:59  10,32 2403888  285 FRA ESM >> 2

   35 HOUDRY Fabrice LE CHATELET EN BRIE ATHL 00:49:58  10,12 1652501  430 FRA M4M    4

   36 DUBOIS Alexandre MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:51:43  09,78 2431324  337 FRA M1M    6

   37 LEPICIER Pascal MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:53:23  09,47 402199  304 FRA M5M    4

   38 LEPOIL Baptiste MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:53:24  09,47 2374954  336 FRA M1M    7

Total liste = 38


